Vehicle Sales & Spares Army - Naval - Air Force
Registered Address: Suite G31 Genesis Centre, Innovation Way Stoke on Trent ST6 4BF, UK
Email: info@borecleaningsystems.com

Web: https://borecleaningsystems.com
Tele: +44 7464 727015

BTR-80 Installing the Power Unit

Description of Engine

¢

i

-1

Errors and Omissions Excepted




Vehicle Sales & Spares Army - Naval - Air Force ’}‘ iR
Registered Address: Suite G31 Genesis Centre, Innovation Way Stoke on Trent ST6 4BF, UK — - — \
\r’ e

Email: info@borecleaningsystems.com

Tolo: 144 7484 TRTOIE DT TS eom MILITARY VEHICLE SALES € SPARES
Item No Part Number The Name Of Detail Call-In
1 201561-P29 Bolt M12x1.25-6gx25 OST 37.001.123-96 8 8
2 459563 1255 Nut M12x1.25-6H OST 37.001.137-83 18 18
3 5903-1001010 Rear Beam 1 1
4 5903-1001020 Pillow Of A Back Support Of The Engine 2
5 252139-P29 Washer 16. FROM OST 37.001.115-75 8
6 250561-P29 Nut M16x1.5-6H OST 37.001.124-93 6
7 5903-1001135-10 Adjustment Level 3 Naib. Count 3 Naib Col.
8 5903-1001136 Pillow Cover 1
9 5320-1001179 Supporting Cushion Powertrain 5320-1001179 1
10 54112-1001185 Support Cushion Powertrain Supports 1
11 201567-P29 Bolt M12x1.25-6gx40 OST 37.001.123-96 6
12 5903-1000250-10 Powertrain 1
13 293368-P29 Washer 12.5 2
14 5903-1001133 Support Bracket 1
15 252137-P2 Washer 12.From OST 37.001.115-75 12
16 252135-P2 Washer 8T OST 37.001.115-75 4
17 201454-P29 Bolt M8-6gx16 OST 37.001.123-96 4
18 5903-1714104 Qil Drain Tray 1
19 260034-P29 Finger 8x25 OST 37.001.163-97 2
20 258014-P29 Splint 2x20 OST 37.001.171-93 2
21 5903-1001060 Link Between Engine And Housing 2
22 250512-P29 Nut M10-6N OST 37.001.124-93 4
23 200379-P29 Bolt M12-6gx100 OST 37.001.122-96 8
24 5903-1001026 Front Support Bracket 2
25 5320-1001085 Gasket, Rear Bracket Cover Powertrain Support 4
26 5320-1001109 Cover Of The Rear Support Of The Power Unit 2
27 252007-P29 Washer 12 OST 37.001.144-96 16
28 250514-P29 Nut M12-6N OST 37.001.124-93 8
29 5320-1001075 Cover, Protective Pillow, Rear Support Powertrain 2
30 459553 1068 Nut M20x1.5-6H OCT 37.001.124-93 2
31 252141-P2 Washer 20. FROM OST 37.001.115-75 2
32 293508-P29 Washer 21 2
33 5320-1001051 Pillow Of A Back Support Of The Power Unit 2
34 5320-1001062 Shoe Of The Front Support 2
35 291553-P29 Bolt M12x1.25x35 8
36 293510-P29 Washer 20.5 2
37 5903-1001326 Bolt M20x1.5x160 2
38 252135-P2 Washer 8T OST 37.001.115-75 8
39 201454-P29 Bolt M8-6gx16 OST 37.001.123-96 8
40 5903-1001251 Seal Ring 1

Errors and Omissions Excepted



